Software License Renewal

Instructional Software License
Name

Accelerate (ISP)

Adobe Creative Cloud

Claris for STS Database (ISP)
ClassPolicy

CyberHigh (Alt Ed)

Edpuzzle

Eduastic

GetMoreMath

Gimkit

JSTOR

Kami

NoRedInk

Pear Deck

Quizziz

Respondus (Lockdown Browser)
Turnitin

Magic School

Administrative Software License

Name

Adobe Sign

Aeries

Canvas

Canvas Mastery Connect
Naviance

Netsuite

Parchment

Vector Solutions (Teacher Evaluation)
Lastpass

MailChimp

Technology Software License
Name

AWS

Fortinet Firewall License

Knack (Device Collection)
Lightspeed (Content Filter)
Microsoft

Monday (Project Management Tool)
Nylas

Powtoon

Splashtop

Clearpass

Veeam

Aruba Central
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2024-2025

31,000.00
7,653.00
3,075.00
6,000.00
12,500.00
3,360.00
12,120.00
20,550.00
1,000.00
1,560.00
11,375.00
10,450.00
1,140.00
9,000.00
4,200.00
37,584.00
12,000.00
184,567.00

2024-2025
2,400.00
26,822.82
34,840.00
8,220.00
31,903.03
40,000.00
14,355.00
8,096.70
869.00
3,600.00
171,106.55

2024-2025
30,000.00
60,000.00

590.00
16,362.50
22,094.76

307.20

5,991.56
370.00
1,596.00
6,000.00
2,478.94
18,075.00
163,865.96

519,539.51
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